1866060
101652615946
DL/19471/0000037976

26834
Pay Slip for July 2024

Name

PAN BCSPJ4035P
Bank A/c No Date of Joining098501565793 12-05-2022
Designation Monthly CTCExecutive Snagging 29000

LWD

Total 27,200.00 108,800.00 2,000.00 8,000.00
Net Pay : Rs. 25,200.00 Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only.
This is computer generated document require no signature.

Attendance  ADJ. 0.00PD 31.00
LWPTD 31.00

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 15,000.00 1,800.0060,000.00 7,200.00Provident Fund